
Palatine High School Class of 2022
Year Ending Information

Monday, April 11-Sunday, April 24
Senior T-shirt ordering online through Waist-Up (see QR Code)

● Cost=$15

Monday, April 25 - Friday, April 29
These tickets must be purchased through your MY SCHOOL BUCKS account:

● Senior Breakfast Ticket $25.00 (you must bring your school ID to the breakfast)
● Senior Picnic Ticket $10.00

**Sales will close promptly at 2pm on Friday, April 29, 2022.

Friday, April 29
Josten’s will be at PHS periods 3-6 in the main office hallway to deliver graduation announcements.

Friday, May 6 - last day to purchase your iPad for $100 through your MY SCHOOL BUCKS account.

Thursday, May 12:
Tie dye your senior t-shirt outside during all lunch periods.

Friday, May 13:
Location: Concorde Banquets 20922 N. Rand Road, Kildeer, IL  60047 from 9:00 a.m. to Noon, Dress is semi-formal.
Come enjoy an all you can eat breakfast buffet, faculty speakers, superlatives and the senior video.

***If you choose not to attend the breakfast you must attend school for the ½ day.***

Tuesday, May 17:
Student cap & gown and graduation tickets will be distributed in the east gym periods 1-8.  Report to your PE class
1st for attendance.   ***If you are not in a PE class please come to the East Gym during a free period.
You must take care of any outstanding obligations with the media center, teachers, coaches, or the administration,
before picking up your cap & gown and graduation tickets.

**If you have not ordered your cap and gown, please contact Jostens immediately at (847)818-8419.**

Thursday, May 19:
The senior picnic will take place during periods 5-8 in the East Gym. You do not want to miss this event. Music,
games, food, etc. are all part of this special event. If you choose not to attend the picnic, you must attend class.

Friday, May 20:
All graduates are required to attend a mandatory commencement rehearsal from 8:00 a.m.-10:30 a.m.

Sunday, May 22 @ 3:30pm at the NOW Arena:
Commencement

● 2:30 p.m. Graduates ONLY gather in the downstairs tunnel
● 3:30 p.m. Commencement ceremony begins

Wednesday, May 25-Friday, May 27:
Final Exams
Monday, June 6: Diploma pick up upon successful completion of final exams


